
Liturgical Calendar 2023 - 2024

DATES HOUSE/ALL SCHOOL MASS LITURGICAL COMMENMORATIONS
Friday, August 25 ALL SCHOOL MASS Opening School Year Mass/Eucharistic Procession right after Mass
THURSDAY, SEPTEMPER 14 ALL SCHOOL MASS Exaltation of the Cross /Grandparents Day
Monday, September 11 St. Catherine Mass
Monday, September 18 St.Theresa Mass
Friday, September 29 ALL SCHOOL MASS Feast of the Arch Angels/St. Michael House's Feastday
Friday, October 6 ALL SCHOOL MASS Respect Life Month/Month of the Rosary/EUCHARISTIC ADORATION 
Monday, October 9 St. Michael Mass
Monday, October 16 St. John Mass
Monday, October 23 St. Catherine Mass
Friday, November 3 ALL SCHOOL MASS First Friday of the Month/Eucharistic Adoration
Monday, November 6th  St. Therese Mass
Monday, November 13 St. Michael Mass
Monnday, November 27 St. John Mass Presentation of the Blessed Virgin Mary
Friday, December 8th ALL SCHOOL MASS Solemnity of the Immaculation Conception of  Blessed Virgin Mary/Eucharistic Adoration

Advent Activities
Prayer Services - every Monday morning after morning announcements
Adoration 
Thursday, December 7th: St. Theresa & St. John
Thursday, December 14th: St. Catherine & St. Michael

Class Retreats:
Freshmen Retreat: Tuesday, September 19 @ CCM -  Salesian Sisters of St. John Bosco
Sophomore Retreat: Wednesday, September 20 @ CCM - Salesian Sisters of St. John Bosco
Junior Retreat: Friday, December 1 @ CCM 
Senior Retreat: Monday, Dec. 4 @ Carthage (Fr. Timothy)

Friday, January 19 ALL SCHOOL MASS Mass for unborn
Thursday, Janurary 25 St. Theresa Mass Conversion of St. Paul
Friday, February 2 ALL SCHOOL MASS PRESENATION OF THE LORD/CATHOLIC SCHOOL WEEK/EUCHARISTIC ADORATION
Thursday, February 8 St. Michael Mass
Thursday, February 15 St. John Mass
Thursday, February 22 St. Catherine Mass Chair of St. Peter
Friday, March 1, 2024 ALL SCHOOL MASS First Friday of the Month/Eucharistic Adoration
Tuesday, March 19 ALL SCHOOL MASS SOLEMNITY OF ST. JOSEPH- FATHER'S DAY
Monday, March 25 ALL SCHOOL MASS SOLEMNITY of the ANNUNCIATION
Friday, April 5 ALL SCHOOL MASS DIVINE MERCY MASS/PRAY DIVINE CHAPLET AFTER MASS/EUCHARISTIC ADORATION
Thursday, April 11 St. Theresa Mass
Thursday, April 18 St. Michael Mass
Thursday, April 25 St. John Mass
Wednesday, May 1 ALL SCHOOL MASS St. JOSEPH the WORKER/MAY CROWING/MOTHER'S DAY/PROCESSION IN HONOR OF MARY/ EUCHARISTIC ADORATION



Lenten Activities
Prayer Services every Monday morning after morning announments

Adoration
Monday, March 4: St. Catherine & St. John
Thursday, March 7: St. Theresa & St. Michael

All School Mass time: 9:00AM
House Mass time: 1:17PM
Reconciliation Service Time: 1:17PM


